4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

fil: 7481
: 44°

S

. 30.
ei : 30.
: 30.
ati: 22

0033037F
0017639F
0019030F
0019037F
0033077F
0019043F
0019046F
0019099M
0019023F
0019044M
0037738M
0798823M
0019090M
0033083M
0033045M
0019014M
0019031M
0037747M
0019021M
0002693M
0019020M
0019025M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

76
28" 8.5'" N

Columbofil
Longitudine
GPS
GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBODF940 | 30.05 19
|DB134EF7 | 30.05 19:
| DAE3F922 | 30.05 19:
| DBODF565 | 30.05 19:
|DB134EE3 | 30.05 19:
| DA6CF628 | 30.05 19:
| DAB88884 | 30.05 19:
|DB134EFB | 30.05 19
| DASB676C | 30.05 19
|DB134EE6 | 30.05 19
|DB134EFO | 30.05 19
|DBOD65EO | 30.05 19
|DB134EC3 | 30.05 19:
|DB134ECB | 30.05 19:
|DB134EBD | 30.05 19:
|DB134ECE | 30.05 19:
|DBO75D7C | 30.05 19:
|DB134EB5 | 30.05 19:
|DB0O75D8C | 30.05 19
|DB075D92 | 30.05 19
|DB134EEB | 30.05 19
|DBO75DA1 | 30.05 19

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

61412
Benzing 48901188 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Comisia imbarcare

Sam
26° Q"

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

46.3"'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

S0,05,2025 130

80001FBS


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232434_1748634386.pdf

